
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

3A 

95 

70A 

12A 

05 

1 

52A 

2 

47 

11 

10 

07 

66 

7A 

54 

8 

12 

30 

Name 

Stuart Crow 

Phil Stratford 

David Jans 

Jeremy Treadway 

Rob Sherwood 

Charles Parsons 

Thomas Kane 

Edward Guenther 

Glenn Jividen Jr. 

Richard Carlino 

Tom Fraelich 

Craig Campbell 

Jason Baughman 

Joseph Moran 

Bo Lemastus 

John Delane 

Sebastian Coppola 

David Hale 

Class 

9F3 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

5aVS2 

5aS2 

9FA5 

5aHS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

11GTP3 

9FC 

9F2 

5aVS2 

5aS2 

11GTP3 

7U2 

9FA5 

5aVS2 

Best Tm 

1:27.153 

1:29.520 

1:30.522 

1:30.680 

1:31.642 

1:33.425 

1:33.759 

1:34.769 

1:35.267 

1:36.324 

1:36.434 

1:36.443 

1:36.648 

1:36.773 

1:38.301 

1:39.585 

1:40.602 

1:58.084 

2nd Best 

1:27.613 

1:31.493 

1:31.075 

1:32.655 

1:32.425 

1:33.610 

1:33.997 

1:37.487 

1:35.520 

1:36.988 

1:36.470 

1:36.943 

1:37.220 

1:37.363 

1:38.428 

1:41.175 

1:41.473 

1:59.008 

Year 

1992 

2006 

2012 

1986 

2002 

1976 

1984 

2017 

2006 

2011 

1979 

1994 

1987 

1998 

2010 

1972 

1970 

1985 

Make/Model 

Ralt RT40 

Elan DP02 

Ave-Riley AR-2 

Lola 86/90 

Carbir CS2 

Lola 332C 

TIGA SC84 

Cabir S2000 

Doran JE-1 

Oreca LMPC 

March Super Vee 

Van Diemen RF 94 

Swift DB 2 

Carbir CS2 

KTM Crosley GT4 

Chevron B21 

Lola T192 

Lola T598 

Engine 

1800 

2300 

2000 

2000 

5000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1598 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1975 

4955 

1995 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Capistrano Beach CA 

Maiden NC 

Fort Ann NY 

Delray Beach FL 

Hoffman Estates IL 

Lynchburg VA 

Paradise valley AZ 

Lebanon OH 

Harrisburg PA 

Marathon FL 

Pendleton IN 

Louisville KY 

Laguna Hills CA 

Louisville KY 

Redondo Beach CA 

Rochester MI 

Wilmington OH 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#95 - Loss of fast lap for running checker in Friday Practice 
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SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  5a 7 9 11 

Group 5a 7 9 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:26:14 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/26/2021 08:20 AM 


